228 New Hempstead Road
New City, New York 10956
(845) 638-0770

We structure an appropriate dues and fees schedule that provides the funds necessary to maintain the optimal
functioning of our synagogue and our religious school. We strive to make it possible for any individual or family
to become and remain a member at a rate commensurate with their ability to pay. We do not turn anyone away
and are pledged to work with members according to their financial situation.

2017-18 FEE SCHEDULE MEMBERSHIP DUES

FAMILY $2,270 (Please call the office for details regarding Religious School Fees)

SINGLE MEMBER $1,460

SENIOR COUPLE (65+) $1,510

SENIOR SINGLE (65+) $1005 Membership is complimentary for

INTRODUCTORY RATE $295 engaged families whose oldest child is in
(young single/couple) the preschool or K-2 Religious School.

DISTANCE (OUT OF TOWN) $955

“SHALOM” RATE $495

(not a member of a Rockland synagogue in the last 3 years)

STAFF $955
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This optional rate is for those who would like to contribute above and beyond their regular
membership dues for the betterment of TBS.

Family & Senior couples $3,000 inclusive of membership dues

All singles $2,500 inclusive of membership dues
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SITE FUND/ BUILDING FUND

This is a one-time obligation of membership and will be waived if you have partially/fully paid a building fund at another
synagogue.

$1,750 Payable over 5 years

$1,400 If paid at time of initial billing

The above schedule is carefully created so Temple Beth Sholom can continuously provide:

* an environment where the spiritual needs of the congregants are met through worship in accordance with
Jewish tradition

* areligious education for children and adults that cultivates an appreciation of Jewish faith and heritage

* afacility that stimulates fellowship in the Jewish community and strengthens relationships amongst our
congregants and relations with Jewish people everywhere.



